VOLTZ ENERGY PARTNERS, INC.

Forecast Balance Sheet

FORECAST EST.
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Bank of America Checking
Total Checking/Savings
Account Receiveables
Inventory/ Equipment
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Notes Payable
Total Notes Payable
Wages/ 1099 Contractors
Taxes Payable
Total Current Liabilities
Equity
Net Income
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Assumptions include:

2015 Est.

50,000
25,000

75,000
500,000

35,000

610,000
$ 610,000

0

400,000

45,000

445,000

165,000

610,000
$ 610,000

Current client activity continues as it has over the past 12 -24 month:s.

Enrolled customers fulfill the obligations of the energy contracts.
Number of agents servicing Voltz customers increases by 20%.

Prepared by: Gene Ricciardi / CEO

EXHIBIT C-5

2016 Est.

50,000
30,000

80,000
600,000

35,000

715,000
$ 715,000

0

450,000

50,000

500,000

215,000

715,000
$ 715,000
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Case No(s). 15-1010-EL-CRS

Summary: Amended Application Requested modifications to the Application for Power Broker
electronically filed by Mr. Eugene Ricciardi on behalf of Voltz Energy Partners, Inc.



