VOLTZ ENERGY PARTNERS, INC.

Forecast Balance Sheet

EXHIBIT C-5

FORECAST EST.	2015 Est.	2016 Est.
ASSETS		
Current Assets		
Checking/Savings	50,000	50,000
Bank of America Checking	25,000	30,000
Total Checking/Savings	75,000	80,000
Account Receiveables	500,000	600,000
Inventory/ Equipment	35,000	35,000
Total Current Assets	610,000	715,000
TOTAL ASSETS	\$ 610,000	\$ 715,000
LIABILITIES & EQUITY		
Liabilities		
Current Liabilities		
Notes Payable		
Total Notes Payable	0	0
Wages/ 1099 Contractors	400,000	450,000
Taxes Payable	45,000	50,000
Total Current Liabilities	445,000	500,000
Equity		
Net Income	165,000	215,000
Total Equity	610,000	715,000
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	\$ 610,000	\$ 715,000

Assumptions include:

Current client activity continues as it has over the past 12 -24 months. Enrolled customers fulfill the obligations of the energy contracts. Number of agents servicing Voltz customers increases by 20%.

Prepared by: Gene Ricciardi / CEO

This foregoing document was electronically filed with the Public Utilities

Commission of Ohio Docketing Information System on

5/27/2015 3:55:27 PM

in

Case No(s). 15-1010-EL-CRS

Summary: Amended Application Requested modifications to the Application for Power Broker electronically filed by Mr. Eugene Ricciardi on behalf of Voltz Energy Partners, Inc.